2024-2025 Estancia High School Basketball

Girls
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME |PLACE TEAM
11/26/24 Tuesday Bosque 4:00 PM | Away V
12/3/24 Tuesday Mountainair 4:00 PM | Away JVIV
12/5/24 Thursday Penasco 5:30 PM | Home V
12/10/24 Tuesday Capitan 4:00 PM | Away JVIV
12/12/24 Thu-Sat Moriarty Tournament TBD Away V
12/12/24 Thu-Sat Santa Fe Indian Tourney TBD Away JV
12/19/24 Thu-Sat St. Mikes Tournament TBD Away V
1/9/25 Thu-Sat BVC Tournament TBA Home V
1/16/25 Thursday East Mountain 4:00 PM | Home JVIV
1/18/25 Saturday Logan 2:00 PM | Away JVIV
1/21/25 Tuesday Tularosa 4:00 PM | Away JVIV
1/23/25 Thursday Raton* 4:00 PM | Home JVIV
1/25/25 Saturday Clayton* 2:00 PM | Away JVIV
1/30/25 Thursday Tucumcari* 4:00 PM | Home JVIV
2/1/25 Saturday Santa Rosa* 2:00 PM | Away JVIV
2/6/25 Thursday Pecos* 4:00 PM | Away JVIV
2/8/25 Saturday Raton* 2:00 PM | Away JVIV
2/11/25 Tuesday Tucumcari* 4:30 PM | Away JVIV
2/13/2025 Thursday Clayton* 4:00 PM | Home JVIV
TBA TBA Pecos*/** 2:00 PM | Home JVIV
2/20/2025 Thursday Santa Rosa* 4:00 PM | Home JVIV
2/24-28/25 Mon-Fri District Tournament TBA TBA V

* Denotes District Game
** Senior Night

All Schedules Subject to Change




